Raymond School Board Meeting
Wednesday, May 19, 2021, 6:00 PM
Raymond High School Media Center
Agenda

Those in attendance will be required to wear masks and abide by social distancing guidelines.

oot for i v beginni 5 PM:
RCTV Channel 13 or 22, RCTV Streaming at hitps./raymondtv.viebit.com/?folder=ALL

Google Meet Livestream: hitps:/stream.meet. le.com/stream 7d7-e0f4-4005-8670-ef4a12

(This Google link requires an @sau33.com or @student.sau33.com account. The preferred method is the RCTV
Streaming link.)

Option f cipating | en! .

To participate by phone: 1-262-682-0851 PIN: 812 994 631#

VI.

6:00 PM

6:20 PM

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

6:55 PM

7:10 PM

7:25 PM

7:40 PM

7:55 PM

8:05 PM

8:20 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:05 PM

Call to Order: Joseph Saulnier, Chair

Proof of Posting: Joseph Saulnier, Chair

Pledge of Allegiance

Non-Publi ion RSA 91-A:3 Il

Public Input

Business

A. Our Students/Our Schools Information

RHS Seniors, Post Grad Plans

B. Student Representative's Report Information
C. RHS Freshman Seminar Discussion
D. Athletic Trainer Services Action
E. Nutrition Services Update Information
E.2021-22 Meal Prices ___Action
G. LRES & IHGMS Recess COVID Procedures Action
H. NHIAA Guidelines, Spring Sports Procedures Action
l. Policy IO Class Size Discussion
J. Strateqic PlanUpdate Information
K. New/Revised Policies - First Reading Discussion

JICDA Student Safety and Violence Prevention (Call Letters Correction)

ACAC Sexual Harassment Policy and Grievance Process (New Policy)

GBAA-R Sexual Harassment and Sexual Violence Report Form (Update Call Letters)
GBAA Sexual Harassment, Sexual Violence - Staff (Withdraw Policy)

JBAA Sexual Harassment - Students (Withdraw Policy)

L. Nominations/Resignatons Action

M. Monthly Financial Update | Information


https://raymondtv.viebit.com/?folder=ALL
https://stream.meet.google.com/stream/5ddda7d7-e0f4-4005-8670-ef4a12d594e4

VII. Committee Reports

VIII. Superintendent’s Report

IX. rr nden ther

X. Manifest Signing

XI. Non-Publi ion RSA 91-A:3 1l
XIl. Adjournment

Posted at the following locations on May 14, 2021: SAU 33 Office, Raymond High School, Iber Holmes Gove Middle School,
Lamprey River Elementary School, SAU 33 Website




