Raymond School Board Meeting Wednesday, May 19, 2021, 6:00 PM Raymond High School Media Center Agenda

Those in attendance will be required to wear masks and abide by social distancing guidelines.

Options for view only beginning at 6 PM:

RCTV Channel 13 or 22, RCTV Streaming at https://streaming at <a href="https://streaming.ntmps://streamin

Option for participating by telephone:

To participate by phone: 1-262-682-0851 PIN: 812 994 631#

I.	6:00 PM	Call to Order: Joseph Saulnier, Chair	
II.		Proof of Posting: Joseph Saulnier, Chair	
III.		Pledge of Allegiance	
IV.		Non-Public Session RSA 91-A:3 II (b)(c)	
V.		Public Input	
VI.		Business	
	6:20 PM	A. Our Students/Our Schools RHS Seniors, Post Grad Plans	_ Information
	6:35 PM	B. Student Representative's Report	_ Information
	6:40 PM	C. RHS Freshman Seminar	_ Discussion
	6:55 PM	D. Athletic Trainer Services	_ Action
	7:10 PM	E. Nutrition Services Update	_Information
	7:25 PM	F. 2021-22 Meal Prices	Action
	7:40 PM	G. LRES & IHGMS Recess COVID Procedures	_ Action
	7:55 PM	H. NHIAA Guidelines, Spring Sports Procedures	Action
	8:05 PM	I. Policy IO Class Size	_ Discussion
	8:20 PM	J. Strategic Plan Update	_ Information
	8:45 PM	K. New/Revised Policies - First Reading	
	9:00 PM	L. Nominations/Resignations	_ Action
	9:05 PM	M. Monthly Financial Update	Information

VII. <u>Committee Reports</u>

VIII. <u>Superintendent's Report</u>

IX. <u>Correspondence/Other</u>

X. <u>Manifest Signing</u>

XI. Non-Public Session RSA 91-A:3 II (c)

XII. <u>Adjournment</u>

Posted at the following locations on May 14, 2021: SAU 33 Office, Raymond High School, Iber Holmes Gove Middle School, Lamprey River Elementary School, SAU 33 Website